
NATIONAL SKILL TRAINING INSTITUTE, RAMANTHAPUR, HYDERABAD 
CTS SEMICONDUCTOR MERIT LIST AUG 2025 

SL NO. NAME DATE OF BIRTH MOBILE NUMBER GENDER 
CATEGORY 

(CASTE) 

1 P NAGA LAKSHMI PARVATHI 27-12-2002 8309408478 FEMALE GENERAL 

2 R SRIKANTH 10-09-1997 9652013041 MALE OBC 

3 K VENKATA SRIKANTH 04-04-1996 8790070890 MALE GENERAL 

4 GADDAMIDI NARESH 24-06-2007 9849083394 MALE GENERAL 

5 KARNEKANTI SAI TEJA 08-10-1999 7330768721 MALE OBC 

6 SEERAPU VASANTHA UDAY KUMAR 31-05-2003 8688493380 MALE OBC 

7 PAVANI 12-04-2002 9603311652 FEMALE OBC 

8 TULLIMILLI GOPI 11-12-1993 6300934613 MALE OBC 

9 BAIRAPOGU CHARAN 23-03-2003 8688413384 MALE SC 

10 GAINI SRIVARDHAN 23-01-2007 6303776397 MALE GENERAL 

11 DEEPAK VISHWAKARMA 30-10-1999 7071280726 MALE OBC 

12 BOGIREDDY SAIPRIYA 15-06-2004 8639862639 FEMALE EWS 

13 PERABOINA SANTHOSH 28-11-2001 7601044981 MALE OBC 

14 JYOTHSNA PASALA 15-10-2002 9866056642 FEMALE GENERAL 

15 YAMALA RAMBABU 01-08-1993 9398329151 MALE SC 

16 SOUMYA SONKAR 01-01-2003 8080868441 FEMALE SC 

17 ALLUKAPALLY KEERTHANA 16-05-2002 9030611629 FEMALE SC 

18 GUGULOTHU NAGESWARARAO 18-07-1999 8688021858 MALE ST 

19 S SRINIVAS 13-08-2003 6302034445 MALE OBC 

20 K PUJITHA 02-11-2002 7729919771 FEMALE OBC 

21 BANOTH KIRAN 14-07-1993 9502887474 MALE ST 

22 NALLABOTHULA JAYAPRAKASH 06-01-2005 9553200516 MALE ST 

23 MALYALA MAMATHA 06-06-1985 9676143414 FEMALE OBC 

24 VORUGANTI SANJANA 13-02-2008 9030536062 FEMALE EWS 

 

 



NATIONAL SKILL TRAINING INSTITUTE, RAMANTHAPUR, HYDERABAD 
CTS AIPA MERIT LIST AUG 2025 

SL NO. NAME DATE OF BIRTH MOBILE NUMBER GENDER CATEGORY (CASTE) 

1 THAMPILLA ASHWINI 24-08-2005 6300412832 FEMALE GENERAL 

2 CHILAKABATHINI PHANINDAR 24-02-2005 7095348024 MALE SC 

3 DONTHARABOINA SIDDHARTHA 26-10-2004 8309455842 MALE OBC 

4 DUBARLA AKHILA 12-02-2003 7671078940 FEMALE OBC 

5 ELLENDULA PRANAVI 08-08-2004 7989443230 FEMALE SC 

6 MANDALOJU PRAJITH KUMAR 09-05-2005 8247388137 MALE OBC 

7 NALLABOTHULA JAYAPRAKASH 06-01-2005 9553200516 MALE ST 

8 PABBALA SIDDHARTHA 25-02-2005 7093877082 MALE OBC 

9 PALLERLA LAXMI PRASANNA 28-10-2005 6281571995 FEMALE OBC 

10 R BHAKSAR NAYAK 02-06-2006 7286963862 MALE ST 

11 SHIVARAM 14-02-2006 6305987608 MALE OBC 

12 VADDI ARJUN 11-06-2004 9849455562 MALE SC 

13 DURGOLLAPRATHYUSHA 29-10-2004 9441955690 FEMALE OBC 

14 GANDAMALLA VIDYASAGAR 16-08-2003 9553965379 MALE SC 

15 BASHABOINA  SRAVANI 01-06-2005 9014340385 FEMALE OBC 

16 BOGIREDDY SAIPRIYA 15-06-2004 8639862639 FEMALE EWS 

17 DILEEP 23-12-2004 7674920981 MALE OBC 

18 P NAGA LAKSHMI PARVATHI 27-12-2002 8309408478 FEMALE GENERAL 

19 JAKKU GUNASHEKHAR 02-08-2004 6304107847 MALE SC 

20 MUKTHAPURAM BHARATHI 03-10-2003 9391514895 FEMALE EWS 

21 GUDE SAITEJASRI 17-03-2006 6301606303 FEMALE OBC 

22 JYOTHSNA PASALA 15-10-2002 9866056642 FEMALE OBC 

23 GAJULA ANJALI 20-04-2005 9346749515 FEMALE SC 

24 KARANTOTHU JYOTHI 04-11-1995 9640764246 FEMALE ST 

 



NATIONAL SKILL TRAINING INSTITUTE, RAMANTHAPUR, HYDERABAD 
CTS DRONE TECHNICIAN MERIT LIST AUG 2025 

SL NO. NAME DATE OF BIRTH MOBILE NUMBER GENDER CATEGORY (CASTE) 

1 NALLABOTHULA JAYAPRAKASH 06-01-2005 9553200516 MALE ST 

2 PALLERLA LAXMI PRASANNA 28-10-2005 6281571995 FEMALE OBC 

3 R BHASKAR NAYAK 02-06-2006 7286963862 MALE ST 

4 SHIVARAM 14-02-2006 6305987608 MALE OBC 

5 BOLLARAPU RAHUL 28-02-2004 6300203722 MALE SC 

6 P NAGA LAKSHMI PARVATHI 27-12-2002 8309408478 FEMALE GENERAL 

7 CHAITANYA BATHINA 29-08-2004 6302025017 MALE SC 

8 BODASINGI MANOJ 10-02-2001 7799054861 MALE OBC 

9 SHAIK THARNUM 18-07-2004 8688281701 FEMALE GENERAL 

10 UPPETI SRI HARI GOUD 28-08-1999 9160319712 MALE OBC 

11 MUKTHAPURAM BHARATHI 03-10-2003 9391514895 FEMALE EWS 

12 B SAIKUMAR 25-03-2004 9121767618 MALE OBC 

13 S V SRIVANI 29-08-1992 7981114171 FEMALE GENERAL 

14 BAIRAPOGU CHARAN 23-03-2003 8688413384 MALE SC 

15 KANDULA GOPIKRISHNA 20-05-2003 9121466021 MALE SC 

16 KODI UDAY KUMAR 02-03-2004 9346048580 MALE OBC 

17 S SRINIVAS 13-08-2003 6302034445 MALE OBC 

18 BATTU SUMALATHA 15-06-2003 6305185074 FEMALE SC 

19 BOLLARAM ADITHYA 16-11-2002 7702763794 MALE OBC 

20 SRIRAMULA SREEJA 15-06-2002 9347854891 FEMALE OBC 

21 LAVUDYA SAI KUMAR 02-03-1997 8919965122 MALE ST 

22 GINGULE KOMAL 11-10-2009 8919574652 FEMALE OBC 

23 BODA AKHIL RAJ 26-04-2002 7075007581 MALE ST 

24 VORUGANTI SANJANA 13-02-2008 9030536062 FEMALE EWS 

 

 



NATIONAL SKILL TRAINING INSTITUTE, RAMANTHAPUR, HYDERABAD 
CTS MEDICAL ELECTRONICS  MERIT LIST AUG 2025 

SL NO. NAME DATE OF BIRTH MOBILE NUMBER GENDER CATEGORY (CASTE) 

1 VADDI ARJUN 11-06-2004 9849455562 MALE SC 

2 NALLABOTHULA JAYAPRAKASH 06-01-2005 9553200516 MALE ST 

3 CHILAKABATHINI PHANINDAR 24-02-2005 7095348024 MALE SC 

4 SHIVARAM 14-02-2006 6305987608 MALE OBC 

5 P NAGA LAKSHMI PARVATHI 27-12-2002 8309408478 FEMALE GENERAL 

6 BASHABOINA  SRAVANI 01-06-2005 9014340385 FEMALE OBC 

7 BODASINGI MANOJ 10-02-2001 7799054861 MALE OBC 

8 DOMMETI GEETHIKA PRIYA 17-01-2010 9885392557 FEMALE OBC 

9 KOPPULA JOHN HECTOR PAUL 22-08-2004 9949517595 MALE SC 

10 BETHALA RAVI PRAKASH 30-08-1995 7658957134 MALE SC 

11 S SRINIVAS 13-08-2003 6302034445 MALE OBC 

12 DHANIKONDA PAVAN SAI 17-04-2003 9849362044 MALE OBC 

13 ABHISHEK YADAV 22-08-2000 7355347252 MALE OBC 

14 ADINARAYANA SADU 01-06-2002 9515368230 MALE OBC 

15 K RAVI KUMAR 13-06-1986 6304039472 MALE GENERAL 

16 K PUJITHA 02-11-2002 7729919771 FEMALE OBC 

17 BACHALAKURA JASHWINI BINDHU 26-09-2001 7780753909 FEMALE SC 

18 SOUMYA SONKAR 01-01-2003 8080868441 FEMALE SC 

19 VANKUNAVATH ANJALI 04-05-2008 8790907661 FEMALE ST 

20 VIJIMALA GEETHIKA 29-10-2009 7995990972 FEMALE OBC 

21 ARROJU SWARNIKA 21-02-2008 8331091929 FEMALE OBC 

22 BANOD VENU 21-01-2000 6302709486 MALE ST 

23 MADDI DILLIRAO 20-08-2004 8367392422 MALE EWS 

24 VORUGANTI SANJANA 13-02-2008 9030536062 FEMALE EWS 

 



NATIONAL SKILL TRAINING INSTITUTE, RAMANTHAPUR, HYDERABAD 
CTS TESDR   MERIT LIST AUG 2025 

 

SL NO. NAME 
DATE OF 

BIRTH 
MOBILE NUMBER GENDER CATEGORY (CASTE) 

1 CHILAKABATHINI PHANINDAR 24-02-2005 7095348024 MALE SC 

2 NALLABOTHULA JAYAPRAKASH 06-01-2005 9553200516 MALE ST 

3 R BHASKAR NAYAK 02-06-2006 7286963862 MALE ST 

4 SHIVARAM 14-02-2006 6305987608 MALE OBC 

5 VADDI ARJUN 11-06-2004 9849455562 MALE SC 

6 P NAGA LAKSHMI PARVATHI 27-12-2002 8309408478 FEMALE GENERAL 

7 BODASINGI MANOJ 10-02-2001 7799054861 MALE OBC 

8 D.GEETHIKA PRIYA 17-01-2010 9885392557 FEMALE OBC 

9 KOPPULA JOHN HECTOR PAUL 22-08-2004 9949517595 MALE SC 

10 S SRINIVAS 13-08-2003 6302034445 MALE OBC 

11 BOLLARAM ADITHYA 16-11-2002 7702763794 MALE OBC 

12 DHANIKONDA PAVAN SAI 17-04-2003 9849362044 MALE OBC 

13 GANGADHRARA REVANKUMAR 01-03-2005 6281591241 MALE SC 

14 K PUJITHA 02-11-2002 7729919771 FEMALE OBC 

15 BACHALAKURA JASHWINI BINDHU 26-09-2001 7780753909 FEMALE SC 

16 PALAKONDU MANOJKUMARREDDY 15-02-2002 9347230364 MALE GENERAL 

17 SOUMYA SONKAR 01-01-2003 8080868441 FEMALE SC 

18 DARELLI MOUNIKA 09-08-2002 9014767049 FEMALE SC 

19 DHARAVATH PREM 15-08-2010 7032098810 MALE ST 

20 KUKATLA SHIRISHA 16-05-2000 7799665798 FEMALE OBC 

21 DHARAVATH VIJAY 25-06-1993 7702264191 MALE ST 

22 GURRAM SUDHEER REDDY 18-03-2007 7893330832 MALE EWS 

23 VORUGANTI SANJANA 13-02-2008 9030536062 FEMALE EWS 

24 ALLA GAYATHRI VENKATA SATYA 28-08-2007 8688857749 FEMALE OBC 

 



NATIONAL SKILL TRAINING INSTITUTE, RAMANTHAPUR, HYDERABAD 
CTS DRONE PILOT   MERIT LIST AUG 2025 

SL NO. NAME 
DATE OF 

BIRTH 
MOBILE NUMBER GENDER CATEGORY (CASTE) 

1 SHIVARAM 14-02-2006 6305987608 MALE OBC 

2 CHINTHA SOWMYA 30-08-2006 8143167138 FEMALE SC 

3 K LOKESH NAIK 29-10-2005 6305874760 MALE ST 

4 M.PRANUSHA 11-10-2004 9391283730 FEMALE ST 

5 NALLABOTHULA JAYAPRAKASH 06-01-2005 9553200516 MALE ST 

6 PALLERLA LAXMI PRASANNA 28-10-2005 6281571995 FEMALE OBC 

7 PRANUSHA 11-10-2004 9391283730 FEMALE ST 

8 R BHASKAR NAYAK 02-06-2006 7286963862 MALE ST 

9 BOLLARAPU RAHUL 28-02-2004 6300203722 MALE SC 

10 P NAGA LAKSHMI PARVATHI 27-12-2002 8309408478 FEMALE GENERAL 

11 CHAITANYA BATHINA 29-08-2004 6302025017 MALE SC 

12 BODASINGI MANOJ 10-02-2001 7799054861 MALE OBC 

13 GADAMEEDI BHARATH KUMAR 23-09-2004 9100674369 MALE SC 

14 MUKTHAPURAM BHARATHI 03-10-2003 9391514895 FEMALE EWS 

15 NARESH 02-09-2004 9951575069 MALE OBC 

16 SHAIK THARNUM 18-07-2004 8688281701 FEMALE GENERAL 

17 UPPETI SRI HARI GOUD 28-08-1999 9160319712 MALE OBC 

18 S V SRIVANI 29-08-1992 7981114171 FEMALE GENERAL 

19 BAIRAPOGU CHARAN 23-03-2003 8688413384 MALE SC 

20 KANDULA GOPIKRISHNA 20-05-2003 9121466021 MALE SC 

21 KODI UDAY KUMAR 02-03-2004 9346048580 MALE OBC 

22 KOPPULA JOHN HECTOR PAUL 22-08-2004 9949517595 MALE SC 



23 NAGARAJU GARI KALPANA 02-03-2004 8121659787 FEMALE OBC 

24 SRIKANTH KATHERAPAKA 20-08-2001 8179303029 MALE SC 

25 M.PRIYAVARDHAN 05-04-2004 9110334018 MALE OBC 

26 BATTU SUMALATHA 15-06-2003 6305185074 FEMALE SC 

27 DHANIKONDA PAVAN SAI 17-04-2003 9849362044 MALE OBC 

28 PYLA KALYAN RAJ 17-07-2000 6305659181 MALE OBC 

29 SRIRAMULA SREEJA 15-06-2002 9347854891 FEMALE OBC 

30 ABHISHEK YADAV 22-08-2000 7355347252 MALE OBC 

31 LAVUDYA SAI KUMAR 02-03-1997 8096806382 MALE ST 

32 PAVANI 12-04-2002 9603311652 FEMALE OBC 

33 RAMAVATH SHIVA KUMAR 01-01-1996 7032271218 MALE ST 

34 UJWALA 11-07-1999 9618455645 FEMALE SC 

35 BODA AKHIL RAJ 26-04-2002 7075007581 MALE ST 

36 CHAKALI BHASKAR 13-08-2004 9603670069 MALE OBC 

37 KAVYA 27-09-2002 9014430722 FEMALE OBC 

38 C CHANIKYA 21-03-1996 7981994233 MALE SC 

39 SHAIK KARIMULLA 15-05-1996 8978640252 MALE EWS 

40 K PUJITA 02-11-2002 7729919771 FEMALE EWS 

41 CHINNARI MENDA 29-05-2004 6301279439 FEMALE OBC 

42 DHARAVATH BHAGAVAN 14-10-1998 9848781622 MALE ST 

43 MARSKOLA DINESH KUMAR 13-11-2000 9346082673 MALE ST 

44 SRINIVAAS GALAM 08-02-2001 9014432616 MALE EWS 

45 SOUMYA SONKAR 01-01-2003 8080868441 FEMALE SC 

46 SUDARSI ARUN KUMAR 14-04-2002 7382985821 MALE SC 

47 AVANAGANTI BHAVANI 05-05-1997 9491750241 FEMALE OBC 

48 VORUGANTI SANJANA 13-02-2008 9030536062 FEMALE EWS 

 


